Avago AFBR-79EQPZ-FB1 ®0OAAO 6ebopévv

Movabda omntikoO mopnodéktn Avago AFBR-79EQPZ-FB1 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ (MMF, 850nm,
150m, MTP/MPO, DOM)

AFBR-79EQPZ-FB1

Movdda ontikol mounodéktn Avago AFBR-79EQPZ-FB1 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ (MMF, 850nm, 150m,
MTP/MPO, DOM)
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